RAFA NNADAL
TENNIS CENTER

H OTEIL

COSTA MUJERES | CANCUN

TENNIS MEMBERSHIP

RAFA NADAL TENNIS CENTRE KID
COSTA MUJERES (5-10 years old)

Use of courts according to regulations unlimited

(without coach).

Group programs. 3 hours/week

Group overtime price $12,50/hour
(added to the monthly fee on a fixed basis).

Group overtime price $25,00/hour
(punctual, not fixed).

Private overtime price $45,00/hour
(on a specific basis, not fixed).

Rafa Nadal Shop discount. 10%
Discount on other Rafa Nadal Tennis Centre programs. 10%
Discount on accommmodation & programs at 20%
Rafa Nadal Academy by Movistar (Mallorca).

GRAND PALLADIUM COSTA

MUJERES RESORT & SPA (GP)

Discount at Palladium Hotel Group 20%

(in all destinations).
Massages discount no benefits
(Zentropia Palladium Spa & Wellness).
Beauty Salon discount no benefits
(Zentropia Palladium Spa & Wellness).

Daily Pass Extra / Night Pass Extra in GP discount. 50%
FEE MEMBERSHIP (USD) $330,00
HIRING (MXP)  $6.296,00
LAUNCH PROMOTION! (USD) $165,00
FEE MEMBERSHIP HIRING (MXP) $3.148,00

(USD) $165,00

MONTHLY FEE (MXP) $3.148,00

JUNIOR
(11-17 years old)

unlimited

4 hours/week

$12,50/hour

$25,00/hour

$45,00/hour

10%
10%

20%

20%

no benefits

no benefits

50%

$430,00
$8.204,00

$215,00
$4.102,00

$215,00
$4.102,00

PALLADIUM

GROUP

ADULT

(+18 years old)

unlimited

3 hours/week

$12,50/hour

$25,00/hour

$45,00/hour

10%
10%

20%

20%

35%

35%

50%

$330,00
$6.296,00

$165,00
$3.148,00

$165,00
$3.148,00

* Currency conversion (USD to MXP) subject to the exchange rate on the membership contract day.
**These memberships are for individual use.



