



## COSTA MUJERES I CANCUN TENNIS MEMBERSHIP

RAFA NADAL TENNIS CENTRI COSTA MUJERES		KID -10 years old)	JUNIOR (11-17 years old)	ADULT (+18 years old)
Use of courts according to regulations (without coach).		unlimited	unlimited	unlimited
Group programs.	3	3 hours/week	4 hours/week	3 hours/week
Group overtime price (added to the monthly fee on a fixed basis).		\$12,50/hour	\$12,50/hour	\$12,50/hour
Group overtime price (punctual, not fixed).		\$25,00/hour	\$25,00/hour	\$25,00/hour
Private overtime price (on a specific basis, not fixed).		\$45,00/hour	\$45,00/hour	\$45,00/hour
Rafa Nadal Shop discount.		10%	10%	10%
Discount on other Rafa Nadal Tennis Centre	program	ns. 10%	10%	10%
Discount on accommodation & programs at Rafa Nadal Academy by Movistar (Mallorca).		20%	20%	20%
GRAND PALLADIUM COSTA MUJERES RESORT & SPA (GP)	)			
Discount at Palladium Hotel Group (in all destinations).		20%	20%	20%
Massages discount (Zentropia Palladium Spa & Wellness).		no benefits	no benefits	35%
Beauty Salon discount (Zentropia Palladium Spa & Wellness).		no benefits	no benefits	35%
Daily Pass Extra / Night Pass Extra in GP disc	count.	50%	50%	50%
FEE MEMBERSHIP HIRING	(USD) (MXP)	\$330,00 \$6.296,00	\$430,00 \$8.204,00	\$330,00 \$6.296,00
LAUNCH PROMOTION! FEE MEMBERSHIP HIRING	(USD) (MXP)	\$165,00 \$3.148,00	\$215,00 \$4.102,00	\$165,00 \$3.148,00
MONTHLY FEE	(USD) (MXP)	\$165,00 \$3.148,00	\$215,00 \$4.102,00	\$165,00 \$3.148,00

<sup>\*</sup> Currency conversion (USD to MXP) subject to the exchange rate on the membership contract day.

\*\* These memberships are for individual use.